
offizielle Rangliste

St-Nr Name JG Club ZeitRang

SC Madrisa 23.03.13

RIESENSLALOM

Clubrennen 2013

Jury

Kurssetzer/Vorläufer

Kurssetzer: ZINSLI Andrea

Vorläufer:

Technische Daten

Strecke: Bärnet

Start: Tunnel, 2380 müM

Ziel: Ebene, 2192 müM

Höhendifferenz: 188 m

Startzeit: 10:30 Uhr

DAMEN NOSTALGIE JG 63 + älter

NIEDERER Anagreth SC Madrisa195911 56.94

SCHWYTER Esther SC Madrisa196122 57.84

HERREN NOSTALGIE JG 63 + älter

KUNZ Roger SC Madrisa1963111 46.16

HEW Peter SC Madrisa195572 50.96

BETTINAGLIO Remo SC Madrisa1947143 51.41

WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa196184 55.13

FLORIN Walter SC Madrisa1961155 1:01.09

SCHNEIDER Paul SC Madrisa1946136 1:01.61

GRASS Anton SC Madrisa193867 1:03.39

DAMEN EWIG JUNGGEBLIEBENE JG 64-78

FEHR Isabel Gast1977211 48.24

BRYNER Tina SC Madrisa1974182 48.42

NAGELE Daniela SC Madrisa1967193 49.55

HARTMANN Agnes SC Madrisa1965204 51.59

DAMEN AKTIVE JG 79-96

KUNZ Livia SC Madrisa1992291 46.96

BONER Martina SC Madrisa1995282 47.32

SCHMID Carmen SC Madrisa1991323 48.27

JUD Sandra SC Madrisa1979304 48.75

KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa1988335 48.87

NIEDERER Sidonia SC Madrisa1989366 49.63

WEHRLI Tiana SC Madrisa1993257 52.42

GRASS Selina SC Madrisa1990268 52.75

GRUOBER Martina SC Madrisa1980319 54.19

HARTMANN Jasmin Gast19892710 1:00.71

HERREN EWIG JUNGGEBLIEBENE JG 64-78

JANN Beat SC Madrisa1976471 47.04

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa1965442 47.87

BRYNER Martin SC Madrisa1970423 47.92
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BERNET Hacher SC Madrisa1967404 48.20

BÄCHLI Dirk SC Madrisa1974465 49.64

GRASS-KLAINGUTI Thomas SC Madrisa1967496 52.18

BUCHER Patrik SC Madrisa1964457 52.53

KNOFLACH Peter Gast1966508 53.77

HERREN AKTIVE JG 79-96

MARUGG Men SC Madrisa1989651 44.36

BARBLAN Dea SC Madrisa1980622 44.86

KNÖPFEL Armin Gast1987683 45.45

BONER Christoph SC Madrisa1983594 45.55

LÜTHI Pascal SC Madrisa1994565 46.20

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa1992676 46.36

KASPER Stephan SC Madrisa1989637 46.88

HOBI Res SC Madrisa1995648 48.03

GRASS Jöri SC Madrisa1994619 48.34

MÜNTENER Dennis SC Madrisa19935810 48.73

MARUGG Andri SC Madrisa19955311 50.80

NIEDERER Simon SC Madrisa19856612 51.13

GRUOBER Christian SC Madrisa19835413 51.32

PARPAN Carlo SC Madrisa19875514 56.62

SNOWBOARD HERREN  JG 96 + älter

JÖRG Franco SC Madrisa1992711 1:10.30

MÄDCHEN JG 03-07

VALÄR Vanessa JO Madrisa20031031 55.92

KLUCKER Leandra JO Madrisa2004972 1:00.01

BRYNER Annik JO Madrisa2003913 1:00.42

JANN Chiara JO Madrisa20031004 1:02.50

PINGGERA Flavia JO Madrisa2005995 1:05.18

WEBER Mira JO Madrisa2005946 1:05.95

NAGELE Carmen SC Madrisa2008957 1:07.79

JANN Xenia JO Madrisa2005938 1:08.26

DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Sorai JO Madrisa20051029 1:23.08

DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Mela JO Madrisa20059210 1:29.21

KNABEN JG 03-07

WEBER Alexander JO Madrisa20031161 57.66

BLUM Sinan JO Madrisa20041142 1:01.34

BLUM Timur JO Madrisa20031133 1:01.84

JANN Sandro JO Madrisa20031124 1:02.37

FLORIN Mischa JO Madrisa20041155 1:02.87

AARSAETHER Magnus JO Madrisa20041076 1:03.86

JOOS Luca JO Madrisa20041187 1:03.87

HEIBER Fabio JO Madrisa20031108 1:06.04

TREICHLER Simon JO Madrisa20041089 1:06.71

BIGGER Nando Gast200711110 1:07.51

BLUM Dennis JO Madrisa200611711 1:16.91
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MÄDCHEN JG 00-02

BRYNER Sina JO Madrisa20011221 52.96

HANSELMANN Fadrina JO Madrisa20011242 53.08

FLORIN Daria JO Madrisa20011293 55.74

KLUCKER Selina JO Madrisa20021284 57.75

GRUOBER Michaela JO Madrisa20011255 58.90

BERCHTOLD Carmen JO Madrisa20011266 1:01.44

REVEL Cenia JO Madrisa2001777 1:52.57

KNABEN JG 00-02

ZIMMERMANN Jan JO Madrisa20021401 54.48

FLORIN Nicola JO Madrisa20011412 55.07

JOOS Joel JO Madrisa20011363 56.43

BERNET Nicolai JO Madrisa20001354 57.51

MORETTI Remo JO Madrisa20011335 58.82

SCHMID Arno JO Madrisa20021396 1:00.10

KNOFLACH Timmy JO Madrisa20011377 1:07.04

DOS SANTOS FERREIRA Marc JO Madrisa20001388 1:10.44

TREICHLER Pascal JO Madrisa2001819 1:12.35

BORISOV Nikita JO Madrisa20028310 1:17.29

ZIMMERMANN Franco JO Madrisa20008211 1:20.58

MÄDCHEN JG 97-99

MARUGG Barbara JO Madrisa19981451 52.34

GONCALVES Rosanna JO Madrisa19981462 52.92

HITZ Rebecca JO Madrisa1999873 1:11.90

KNABEN JG 97-99

GRASS Flurin JO Madrisa19981521 51.56

HANSELMANN Andrin JO Madrisa19991502 54.38

SCHMID Dario JO Madrisa19981543 57.83

WEBER Jann JO Madrisa19971534 1:01.31

Nicht am Start

9 WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa1955

24 MICHEL Martina SC Madrisa1980

34 GRASS Madleina SC Madrisa1993

35 KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa1988

41 ZINSLI Andrea SC Madrisa1972

43 BOLZ Hilmar SC Madrisa1970

48 WEBER Ueli SC Madrisa1976

57 BONER Roger SC Madrisa1996

60 NIEDERER Luzi SC Madrisa1983

72 WEBER Thomas SC Madrisa1984

73 GNOS Stefan SC Madrisa1958

96 KNOFLACH Pippa JO Madrisa2003

98 SCHUBACK Franziska JO Madrisa2004

101 KLIESE Maura JO Madrisa2005

109 FETZ Jan JO Madrisa2004

123 KESSLER Olivia JO Madrisa2001

127 VAN SCHAGEN Sanne JO Madrisa2002
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134 FETZ Gian JO Madrisa2002

151 RÖTHELI Robin JO Madrisa1997

155 GRASS Andrea JO Madrisa1997

Nicht im Ziel

10 LAREIDA Daniel SC Madrisa1956
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SC Madrisa 23.03.13

DIFFERENZ-WERTUNG

Clubrennen 2013

Jury

Kurssetzer/Vorläufer

Kurssetzer: ZINSLI Andrea

Vorläufer:

Technische Daten

Strecke: Bärnet

Start: Tunnel, 2380 müM

Ziel: Ebene, 2192 müM

Höhendifferenz: 188 m

Startzeit: 10:30 Uhr

Anz Tore: 29

Wetter: sonnig

Schnee: sulzig

DIFFERENZ-WERTUNG

GRUOBER Martina SC Madrisa1980311 0.0154.2054.19

GRASS Jöri SC Madrisa1994612 0.0448.3048.34

BERNET Hacher SC Madrisa1967403 0.1648.3648.20

BONER Martina SC Madrisa1995284 0.1847.5047.32

GRASS Selina SC Madrisa1990265 0.2553.0052.75

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa1992676 0.2846.6446.36

FEHR Isabel Gast1977217 0.3547.8948.24

BONER Christoph SC Madrisa1983598 0.7246.2745.55

MÜNTENER Dennis SC Madrisa1993589 0.7348.0048.73

HOBI Res SC Madrisa19956410 0.8347.2048.03

NIEDERER Simon SC Madrisa19856611 0.8752.0051.13

LÜTHI Pascal SC Madrisa19945612 1.0047.2046.20

MARUGG Andri SC Madrisa19955313 1.2752.0750.80

NIEDERER Sidonia SC Madrisa198936 1.2748.3649.63

KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa19883315 1.3550.2248.87

ZIMMERMANN Franco JO Madrisa20008216 1.581:19.001:20.58

SCHMID Carmen SC Madrisa19913217 1.7746.5048.27

NIEDERER Anagreth SC Madrisa1959118 1.9455.0056.94

BETTINAGLIO Remo SC Madrisa19471419 2.1149.3051.41

WEHRLI Tiana SC Madrisa19932520 2.4250.0052.42

PARPAN Carlo SC Madrisa19875521 2.4654.1656.62

JUD Sandra SC Madrisa19793022 2.5051.2548.75

KASPER Stephan SC Madrisa19896323 2.6544.2346.88

KUNZ Roger SC Madrisa19631124 2.6643.5046.16

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa19654425 2.6745.2047.87

KNÖPFEL Armin Gast19876826 2.9142.5445.45

GRASS-KLAINGUTI Thomas SC Madrisa19674927 3.1849.0052.18

GRASS Anton SC Madrisa1938628 3.391:00.001:03.39

KUNZ Livia SC Madrisa19922929 3.4743.4946.96

NAGELE Daniela SC Madrisa19671930 3.5146.0449.55

HEW Peter SC Madrisa1955731 3.8547.1150.96

BARBLAN Dea SC Madrisa19806232 3.8641.0044.86

BRYNER Tina SC Madrisa19741833 4.3244.1048.42
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GRUOBER Christian SC Madrisa19835434 4.3346.9951.32

HARTMANN Jasmin Gast19892735 4.7156.001:00.71

MARUGG Men SC Madrisa19896536 4.9339.4344.36

BRYNER Martin SC Madrisa19704237 5.7942.1347.92

HARTMANN Agnes SC Madrisa19652038 5.8045.7951.59

BUCHER Patrik SC Madrisa19644539 5.8946.6452.53

JANN Beat SC Madrisa19764740 6.1840.8647.04

BÄCHLI Dirk SC Madrisa19744641 6.5143.1349.64

TREICHLER Pascal JO Madrisa20018142 7.351:05.001:12.35

SCHWYTER Esther SC Madrisa1961243 8.3549.4957.84

WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa1961844 10.1345.0055.13

FLORIN Walter SC Madrisa19611545 10.9950.101:01.09

SCHNEIDER Paul SC Madrisa19461346 11.1150.501:01.61

KNOFLACH Peter Gast19665047 11.2742.5053.77

JÖRG Franco SC Madrisa19927148 19.3051.001:10.30

REVEL Cenia JO Madrisa20017749 42.571:10.001:52.57

Nicht am Start 1.Lauf

9 WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa1955

24 MICHEL Martina SC Madrisa1980

34 GRASS Madleina SC Madrisa1993

35 KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa1988

41 ZINSLI Andrea SC Madrisa1972

43 BOLZ Hilmar SC Madrisa1970

48 WEBER Ueli SC Madrisa1976

57 BONER Roger SC Madrisa1996

60 NIEDERER Luzi SC Madrisa1983

72 WEBER Thomas SC Madrisa1984

73 GNOS Stefan SC Madrisa1958

96 KNOFLACH Pippa JO Madrisa2003

98 SCHUBACK Franziska JO Madrisa2004

101 KLIESE Maura JO Madrisa2005

109 FETZ Jan JO Madrisa2004

123 KESSLER Olivia JO Madrisa2001

127 VAN SCHAGEN Sanne JO Madrisa2002

134 FETZ Gian JO Madrisa2002

151 RÖTHELI Robin JO Madrisa1997

155 GRASS Andrea JO Madrisa1997

Nicht im Ziel 1.Lauf

10 LAREIDA Daniel SC Madrisa1956
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SC Madrisa 23.03.13

RIESENSLALOM

Clubrennen 2013

BRYNER1 2:29.30

BRYNER Martin SC Madrisa197042 47.92

BRYNER Tina SC Madrisa197418 48.42

BRYNER Sina JO Madrisa2001122 52.96

NAGELE2 2:45.21

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa196544 47.87

NAGELE Daniela SC Madrisa196719 49.55

NAGELE Carmen SC Madrisa200895 1:07.79

GRASS-KLAINGUTI3 2:47.13

GRASS Flurin JO Madrisa1998152 51.56

GRASS-KLAINGUTI Thomas SC Madrisa196749 52.18

GRASS Anton SC Madrisa19386 1:03.39

JANN4 2:57.80

JANN Beat SC Madrisa197647 47.04

JANN Chiara JO Madrisa2003100 1:02.50

JANN Xenia JO Madrisa200593 1:08.26

WEBER5 2:58.74

WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa19618 55.13

WEBER Alexander JO Madrisa2003116 57.66

WEBER Mira JO Madrisa200594 1:05.95
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